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Felles uteareal
på næringstak
674,8 m2

Felles 
uteareal
 på tak
1 025,2 m2

Felles uteareal
261,7 m2

Felles 
uteareal
 på tak
426,6 m2

45
 9

63
9 902

11 228

3 751

7 084

6 688

453

R=12 763

TORV
1 054,1 m2

Lekeplass
250,0 m2

# 15

Felles uteareal
132,3 m2

Lekeplass
250,0 m2

Lekeplass
250,0 m2

Totalt:
67 p-plasser ute
30 plasser inne
Sum: 97
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Mulighet til lek for alle

mulighet for El.bil lading
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